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$1.3 M $574.0 K

$1.3 M $574.4 K

$9.0 M $4.4 M

100.71% 100.08%

$624.14 $634.82

11
m 39.0%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 17.7%

q 2.7%
618

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 11.5%

m 4.4%
$496,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 1.3%
$355,002,313

388 $1,000,000 $515,957,126
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 7.3%
m 35.3%

q 4.8%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 14.9%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 9.3%
m 8.1%

MEDIAN DOM 

NORTH OAHU



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $301K - $650K $651K - $1M $1.1M - $3M $3.1M+
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# % CHANGE * %CHANGE REGION *

79 p 9.7%

p 5.4%97 p 3.2%

0 0.0%

127 p 13.4%

p 8.0%97 p 1.0%

5 p 25.0%

4 q 75.0%

q 60.9%5 0.0%

0 0.0%

55 p 1.9%

q 9.8%34 q 29.2%

3 0.0%

79 p 14.5%

q 6.8%42 q 32.3%

2 p 100.0%

44 p 22.2%

p 51.0%343 p 55.9%

1 0.0%

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

YTD TREND** MONTH

EAST HONOLULU
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Honolulu
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

**Year-over-year and current YTD shown
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NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
NORTH OAHU

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM

# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

KUILIMA – – – – – – 4 p $7.9 M p $1.9 M p

WAIALUA 2 p $5.4 M p $2.7 M p – – – – – –

PAALAAKAI 1 – $760.0 K – $760.0 K – – – – – – –

HALEIWA 1 q $999.0 K q $999.0 K p – – – – – –

BEACH PARKS – – – – – – 1 – $715.0 K – $715.0 K –

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP

TOP NEIGHBORHOOD #
KUILIMA DRIVE 3

PAALAA ROAD 1

B  EMERSON ROAD 1

ELEKU KUILIMA PLACE 1

WAIALUA BEACH ROAD 1

HALEIWA ROAD 1

KEAKULA STREET 1

TOP CONDO #
OCEAN VILLAS AT TURTLE BAY 2

KUILIMA ESTS WEST 1

HALEIWA SURF 1

KUILIMA ESTS EAST 1



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2018 2019 2020 2021

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES
# OF SALES

47

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$540,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

143

$1,350,000

$255,404,775
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$40,135,388

27

$835,000

$36,775,050
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

m 9.3%

m 103.5%

m 13.7%

m 145.5%

VS. LAST YEAR

m 18.2%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

m 22.7%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARm 147.9%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARm 30.5%

q 3.5%

VS. LAST YEAR

$943.0K

$409.0K

0

0

$715.0K

0

0

0

0

$947.5K

$900.0K

$999.0K

0

0

0

0

KUILIMA

WAIALUA

PAALAAKAI

HALEIWA

BEACH PARKS

NORTH OAHU

www.tghawaii.com


